

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2021-2022/2006

RAHEJA RESIDENCY APARTMENT O.A.BODY &ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. RAHEJA DEVELOPMENT CORPN. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/10/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.G.V.Chandrashekar, Adv.(Mentioned by)
Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar ,Adv
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, list after three weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Radha R.Bhatia)
Court Master

NOTE: These matters were shown as Item No.275 for 12/10/2007